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G 13 1000m
1 Nils Tveite 2002 Ås IL 3.21.84

J 13 1000m
1 Tiril Lilleheier 2003 Ås IL 4.09.36
2 Karoline Solberg 2002 DFI 4.36.97

G 17 1000m
2 Yonas Tesfamichael Teklemariam 1998 Ås IL 2.57.13

G 10 150m Vind -4.5
Albert Ø. Eriksen 2005 Ås IL 34.51
Elias Stensrud 2005 Ås IL 28.31
Elias Thoresen 2005 Ås IL 28.51
Lukas Steen Hovden 2005 Ås IL 32.39
Ola H. Sunby 2005 Ås IL 33.12

G 11 150m Vind -4.5
1 Maximilian Wiberg Hermansen 2004 DFI 25.51
2 Anders Skeie Haugene 2004 DFI 27.43
3 Vetle Smitt-ingebretsen 2004 BUL, IL i 27.59

G 13 150m Vind -3.8
1 Oskar Platzack 2002 Ås IL 21.77
2 Callum Gran 2002 DFI 23.37
3 Nils Tveite 2002 Ås IL 23.66

G 14 150m Vind -3.8
1 Jo Magnus R. Aalerud 2001 Ås 20.36

J 10 H1 150m Vind -4.0
Victoria Skånøy 2005 Ås IL 31.42
Thorild Indahl 2005 Ski IL 31.10
Henriette Bakken 2005 DFI 28.97
Gyda Ingebretsen 2005 DFI 27.33
Filippa Wiberg Hermansen 2005 DFI 29.58

J 10 H2 150m Vind -3.8
Hannah Tuft 2005 Ås IL 27.37
Julie Frimann 2005 DFI 31.88
Sunniva Indahl 2006 Ski IL 26.65
Tuva Stenstad Ingebretsen 2005 DFI 27.18



Kretsstevne Ås 1/6-2015

 side 2

J 10 H3 150m Vind -4.0
Iben Husum 2005 Ås IL 28.29
Tiril Platzack 2005 Ås IL 30.40
Ada Signe Myhren 2005 Ås IL 32.21
Aurora H. Solbu 2005 Ås IL 31.71

J 11 150m Vind -4.0
1 Maia Dragvoll 2004 Ås IL 32.26

J 12 150m Vind -3.5
1 Christine Kure 2003 Ås IL 23.99
2 Ada Norum-torgersen 2003 Ås IL 25.67
3 Regina Holth-Siegel 2003 Ås IL 26.43
4 Mathilde Djurstedt 2003 Ås IL 27.91
5 Hanna Sofie Holten 2003 Ås IL 29.54

J 13 150m Vind -3.5
1 Karoline Solberg 2002 DFI 24.05

J 10 H1 60m hk (68cm/6,5m) Vind -5.0
Hannah Tuft 2005 Ås IL 14.53
Henriette Bakken 2005 DFI 15.64
Julie Frimann 2005 DFI 16.97
Tuva Stenstad Ingebretsen 2005 DFI 14.55
Victoria Skånøy 2005 Ås IL 17.61

J 10 H2 60m hk (68cm/6.5m) Vind -3.3
Ada Signe Myhren 2005 Ås IL 18.01
Aurora H. Solbu 2005 Ås IL 16.66
Filippa Wiberg Hermansen 2005 DFI 16.69
Gyda Ingebretsen 2005 DFI 15.74
Tiril Platzack 2005 Ås IL 16.72

G 10 60m hk (68cm/6.5m) Vind -2.8
Ola H. Sunby 2005 Ås IL 17.48
Lukas Steen Hovden 2005 Ås IL 18.57
Linus Risnes 2005 Ås IL 14.89
Jonas Filibe 2005 Ås IL 14.30
Elias Thoresen 2005 Ås IL 16.43
Elias Stensrud 2005 Ås IL 14.45

J 11 60m hk (68cm/6,5m) Vind -1.8
1 Maia Dragvoll 2004 Ås IL 19.11

J 12 60m hk (76.2cm/7m) Vind -2.5
1 Ada Norum-torgersen 2003 Ås IL 13.46
2 Mathilde Djurstedt 2003 Ås IL 15.06

J 13 60m hk (76.2cm/7.5m) Vind -2.5
1 Karoline Solberg 2002 DFI 13.68

G 13 60m hk (76.2cm/7.5m) Vind -2.8
1 Nils Tveite 2002 Ås IL 12.83



Kretsstevne Ås 1/6-2015

 side 3

J 14 60m hk (76.2cm/7.5m) Vind -1.1
1 Hanna Hegstad 2001 Ås IL 11.15

G 10 Tresteg (50cm sone) Vind
Konrad? 2005 Ås IL 6.80 0.8
Elias Thoresen 2005 Ås IL 6.60 2.0
Jonas Filibe 2005 Ås IL 6.15 2.0
Elias Stensrud 2005 Ås IL 5.93 0

G 11 Tresteg (50cm sone) Vind
1 Vetle Smitt-ingebretsen 2004 BUL, IL i 6.54 0.9

G 12 Tresteg (50cm sone) Vind
1 Simen Gimnes 2003 Asker 9.69 1.9

G 13 Tresteg (50cm sone) Vind
1 Nils Tveite 2002 Ås IL 9.19 0.7
2 Callum Gran 2002 DFI IL 8.39 0.8

J 10 Tresteg (50cm sone) Vind
Hannah Tuft 2005 Ås IL 6.45 0.5
Victoria Skånøy 2005 Ås IL 6.18 -0.3
Ada Signe Myhren 2005 Ås IL nm
Tiril Platzack 2005 Ås IL 6.61 -0.1

J 12 Tresteg (50cm sone) Vind
1 Regina Holth-Siegel 2003 Ås IL 8.20 -0.1
2 Ada Norum-torgersen 2003 Ås IL 7.50 0.3

J 14 Tresteg Vind
1 Hanna Hegstad 2001 Ås IL 9.67 1.6

J17 Tresteg Vind
1 Marthe Røe 1998 Tyrving IL 10.56 -0.9
2 Sarah Amundsen 1998 Ås IL 9.84 -0.7

J 18/19 Tresteg Vind
1 Kristine Tønnessen 1997 Tyrving IL 11.08 0.6
2 Guro Ølnes 1997 Tyrving IL 10.98 0.5

G15 Tresteg Vind
1 Per Ellef R. Aalerud 2000 Ås IL 11.83 0.8

KS Kule (4 kg)
1 Guro Rogstad Sørheim 1996 Ås IL 10.65
2 Mari Cecilie Hansen 1995 Ås IL 8.03
3 Sarah Amundsen 1997 Ås IL 7.28

MS Kule (7.26kg)
1 Simen Sebastian Hansen 2000 Ås IL 9.08
2 Lars W. Nygaard 1977 Ås IL 9.07
3 Richard Smitt-ingebretsen 1971 Bøler IF 8.54



Kretsstevne Ås 1/6-2015

 side 4

G 10 Slegge 2kg/110cm
Lukas Steen Hovden 2005 Ås IL 4.66
Jonas Filibe 2005 Ås IL 4.25
Elias Thoresen 2005 Ås IL 10.22
Elias Steinsrud 2005 Ås IL 7.07
Linus Risnes 2005 Ås IL 14.57

G 11 Slegge 2kg/110cm
1 Anders S. Haugene 2004 DFI 17.26
2 Vetle Smitt-ingebretsen 2004 BUL, IL i 16.99

J 10 Slegge 2kg/110cm
Hannah Tuft 2005 Ås IL 5.47
Tiril Platzack 2005 Ås IL 4.07
Aurora H.Solbu 2005 Ås IL 5.45
Ada S. Myhren 2005 Ås IL 3.38

J 14 Slegge 3 kg/119.5cm
1 Thalia Bischof 2001 Ås IL 20.5
2 Hanna Hegstad 2001 Ås IL 17.32

J 15 Slegge 3 kg/119.5cm
1 Ragnhild Spange Brekke 2000 Romerike 31.85
2 Agnes   Rogstad Sørheim 2000 Ås IL 31.35

G15 Slegge 4 kg/119.5cm
1 Simen Sebastian Hansen 2000 Ås IL 40.06
2 Per Ellef R. Aalerud 2000 Ås IL 21.92

J 18/19 Slegge 4 kg/119.5cm
1 Guro Rogstad Sørheim 1996 Ås IL 38.45

REKRUTTER Høyde 40m
Fritjof Laursen Ås IL 2007 7.88
Andreas Kure Ås IL 2006 85 7.89
Guro Skuterud Ås IL 2007 80 8.77
Juliane Nordraak DFI 2006 80 8.51
Alva Bredal-andersen Ås IL 2006 90 7.88
Sunniva Indahl Ski IL 2006 95 7.44
Ingrid Holten Ås IL 2006 90 8.44
Håkon Heir Ås IL 2006 100 7.66
Oliver J. Evensen DFI 2007 90 7.66
Henrik Børresen Ås IL 2008 75 9.27
Mari Kvarberg Henriksen Ås IL 2006 75 9.44
Eivind Indahl Ski IL 2008 70 9.07
Petronella W. Hermansen DFI 2008 72 9.32
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